Shoshone Silver/Gold Mining Co
Form 10-Q
June 02, 2014
UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549
FORM 10-Q
[X]QUARTERLY REPORT UNDER TO SECTION 13 OR 15(d) OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF1934 FOR THE QUARTERLY PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2013

10.7 The Amending Agreement to the Stock Purchase Agreement and
Indemnity and Guarantee Agreement. 10-K 1/12/10 10.7
10.8 Iola Corporation Lease and Option Agreement. 10-K 1/12/10 10.8
10.9 Silver King LTD Lease and Option Agreement. 10-K 1/12/10 10.9
10.10 Camp Project Lease. 10-K 12/27/1010.10
10.11 Iola Corporation Lease and Option Agreement dated June 2011. 10-K 12/23/1110.11
10.12 Silver King LTD Lease and Option Agreement dated June 2010. 10-K 12/23/1110.12
31.1 Certification of Principal Executive Officer pursuant to Section 302 of
the Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002. X
31.2 Certification of Principal Financial Officer pursuant to Section 302 of the
Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002. X
32.1 Certification pursuant to Section 906 of the Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002
for the Chief Executive Officer. X
32.2 Certification pursuant to Section 906 of the Sarbanes-Oxley Act of 2002
for the Chief Financial Officer. X
99.1 Map of Lakeview Group. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.1
99.2 Map of Shoshone Group and Bullion Group. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.2
99.3 Map of Auxer Property. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.3
99.4 Map of Lucky Joe Property. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.4
99.5 Map of Regal Mine. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.5
99.6 Map of Stillwater Extension Claims. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.6
99.7 Map of Montgomery Mine. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.7
99.8 Map of Arizona Gold Fields Claims. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.8
99.9 Map of California Creek Property. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.9
99.10 Map of Princeton Gulch Group. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.10
99.11 Map of Cerro Colorado Group. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.11
Edgar Filing: Shoshone Silver/Gold Mining Co - Form 10-Q
34
99.12 Map of Bilbao-Mexico Property. 10-KSB/A12/03/0799.12
99.13 Map of North Osburn Property. 10-K 4/15/08 99.13
99.14 Maps of Iola Group Claims Lease, Silver King LTD Lease, Rescue Gold
Mine and Kimberly Gold Mine. 10-K 1/12/10 99.14
- 18 -
Edgar Filing: Shoshone Silver/Gold Mining Co - Form 10-Q
35
99.15 Map of Shaft Claims. 10-K1/12/10 99.15
99.16 Map of Camp Project Claims. 10-K12/27/1099.16
101.INS XBRL Instance Document. X
101.SCHXBRL Taxonomy Extension – Schema. X
101.CALXBRL Taxonomy Extension – Calculations. X
101.DEF XBRL Taxonomy Extension – Definitions. X